
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 MARCH, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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9
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HARRY'S HOUSE

MIDNIGHT DRIVING

I AM THE RIVER, THE RIVER IS ME

GOODNIGHT NEANDERTHAL

CRACKER ISLAND

MIDNIGHTS

HARRY STYLES

AURORA

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

THE JAWS OF LIFE

AM

REPUTATION

FINE LINE

DIRT FEMME

TRUSTFALL

CURRENTS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

BEN

Ed Sheeran

Harry Styles

Teenage Dads

Jen Cloher

Gee Tee

Gorillaz

Taylor Swift

Harry Styles

Daisy Jones & The Six

Pink Floyd

Pierce The Veil

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

Harry Styles

Tove Lo

P!nk

Tame Impala

Kendrick Lamar

Macklemore

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

MGM

INE

IND

PLG/WAR

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

CONC/UMA

DOM/EMI

BIG/UMA

COL/SME

IND

RCA/SME

MOD/UMA

INR/UMA

ADA/WAR
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1

1

2

10

3

2

1

1

1

16

1

1

3

20

15

42

1

1

1

2

20

77

1

122

2

125

15

96

1

3

207

24

1

9029665706

19658707272

CHG033

MILK070CD

795154136612

5419721321

2445790098

88985436772

0075678623226

88875170912

FEAR02539

3747478

3003310

19439705122

653738999322

G0100049399271

4730676

3716232

5054197392566
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